ﬁ/ Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo LAE #2
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Tuesday, 3/3/26
$5,000.00 added

4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year  paying 7 piaces

Old Open Results

Horse

Reyzin Hotty Toddy
S: Reyzin The Cash
D: Cats Red Rosita

Cleopaatra
S: Hashtags
D: One Red Mist

Dmac Jefe
S: High Brow Cat
D: Quintessent

Tappadero
S: Metallic Rey Mink
D: Laguna Girl

Motorboatinn
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Reycy Moon

Talkin Smak
S: Smooth Talkin Style
D: Mizpah Cat

Dmac Triple Threat
S: Metallic Cat
D: Holly Is Smooth

Ripp Girl
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Laguna Girl

Maui Noka Oi
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Creyzy Train

Iced Iced Baby
S: Smooth As A Cat
D: Play N Metallic

Shadow Dancinn
S: Dual Smart Rey
D: Reycy Moon

Harvey Specterr
S: Dual Reyish
D: Bridle Buckle

Baddd To The Bone
S: Badboonarising
D: Miss Ella Rey

Feelin Flush
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Stylish Spot Of Cat

Shivverz
S: Cool N Hot
D: Metelesness

Rider

Justin White
Washington, TX

Justin White
Washington, TX

Clint Allen
Weatherford, TX

Russ Westfall
Granbury, TX

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Clint Allen
Weatherford, TX

Russ Westfall
Granbury, X

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Kade Moore
Sealy, X

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Scott Ferguson
Hempstead, TX

Dalton Vicar
Joshua, TX

Owner

Booner Michael Beck
Wimberley, TX

Rocking W Ranch
Chappell Hill, TX

David Mcdavid
Fort Worth, TX

Russ Westfall
Granbury, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Kristin Shoppa
Decatur, TX

David Mcdavid
Fort Worth, TX

Russ Westfall
Granbury, X

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Malissa Costanza
Okmulgee, OK

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Patrick Kahanek
Pasadena, TX

Whitley Ranch Lp
Houston, TX

Score
229.5

228

2235

223

221

220

2195

217

216

215

215

212

212

212

211

Payout
$3,911.60

$3,213.10

$2,235.20

$1,676.40

$1,257.30

$977.90

$698.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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,000.00 adde
4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year  paying 7 piaces
.ﬂfl Old Open Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

16 Matchbox Russ Westfall Marcie Campbell 210 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Granbury, TX Norco, CA
D: Lil Light O Mine

17 Kish N Tell Mark Lavender Mark Lavender 207 $0.00
S: Hottish Brenham, TX Brenham, TX
D: Cancan Kitty

18 Saint Haidas Mvp Bryant Slaughter Lance Morris 204 $0.00
S: Metallics Mvp Hempstead, TX Austin, TX
D: Haidas Real Hope

19 Avristotallic Clint Allen Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC 202 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Aristo Sally

20 Miss Cattle Call Justin White Ribbon Jones 201 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Washington, TX Brenham, TX
D: La Reina Laredo

21 Certified Freakk Cass Tatum Vp Cutting Horses LLC 188 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Overbrook, OK Houston, TX
D: Cardi Bay

22-24  Hughes Hot Bryant Slaughter Craig Collins 180 $0.00
S: Hottish Hempstead, TX Boerne, TX
D: Christy Hughes

22-24  Luca Andreyti Ed Dufurrena Lilia Kapuniai 180 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Gainesville, TX Honolulu, HI
D: Miss Priss Pepto

22-24  Hbc Undertaker Scott Ferguson Michael Soper 180 $0.00
S: High Brow Cat Hempstead, TX Houston, TX
D: Arc Ruby Playgunia

25 Dmac Pistol Pete Ella Blazek Clint Allen 60 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Fort Lupton, CO Weatherford, TX
D: Dmac Piccolo Pete

26-28 Ee Raspberry Red Cass Tatum Ee Ranches Inc 0 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Overbrook, OK Whitesboro, TX
D: Ichi Sangria

26-28 Rock My Boomer Joseph Mast Joseph Mast 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Boom Nacogdoches, TX Nacogdoches, TX
D: Rockinn Rollin Boon

26-28 Little Ms Attitude Cass Tatum Vp Cutting Horses LLC 0 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Overbrook, OK Houston, TX
D: Never Reylinquish

- Jango Bryant Slaughter Beverly Moore - $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Hempstead, TX Richmond, TX
D: Cd Chica San Cat

- Woolfish Bryant Slaughter Carl Lambert - $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Hempstead, TX Hempstead, TX
D: Cat O Connor

Total Payout  $13,970.00
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4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year  paying 3 piaces
.ﬂfl Old Open Intermediate Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 Reyzin Hotty Toddy Justin White Booner Michael Beck 229.5 $1,248.32
S: Reyzin The Cash Washington, TX Wimberley, TX
D: Cats Red Rosita

2 Cleopaatra Justin White Rocking W Ranch 228 $876.48
S: Hashtags Washington, TX Chappell Hill, TX
D: One Red Mist

3 Iced Iced Baby Kade Moore Vp Cutting Horses LLC 215 $531.20
S: Smooth As A Cat Sealy, TX Houston, TX
D: Play N Metallic

4 Feelin Flush Scott Ferguson Patrick Kahanek 212 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Hempstead, TX Pasadena, TX
D: Stylish Spot Of Cat

5 Shivverz Dalton Vicar Whitley Ranch Lp 211 $0.00
S: Cool N Hot Joshua, X Houston, TX
D: Metelesness

6 Kish N Tell Mark Lavender Mark Lavender 207 $0.00
S: Hottish Brenham, TX Brenham, TX
D: Cancan Kitty

7 Dmac Pistol Pete Ella Blazek Clint Allen 60 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Fort Lupton, CO Weatherford, TX
D: Dmac Piccolo Pete

8 Rock My Boomer Joseph Mast Joseph Mast 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Boom Nacogdoches, TX Nacogdoches, TX
D: Rockinn Rollin Boon

Total Payout $2,656.00
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