



# Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo LAE #2

## 4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year Old Open Results

Tuesday, 3/3/26  
\$5,000.00 added  
Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Reyzin Hotty Toddy S: Reyzin The Cash D: Cats Red Rosita	Justin White Washington, TX	Booner Michael Beck Wimberley, TX	229.5	\$3,911.60
2	Cleopaatra S: Hashtags D: One Red Mist	Justin White Washington, TX	Rocking W Ranch Chappell Hill, TX	228	\$3,213.10
3	Dmac Jefe S: High Brow Cat D: Quintessent	Clint Allen Weatherford, TX	David Mcdavid Fort Worth, TX	223.5	\$2,235.20
4	Tappadero S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Laguna Girl	Russ Westfall Granbury, TX	Russ Westfall Granbury, TX	223	\$1,676.40
5	Motorboatinn S: Metallic Rebel D: Reyzy Moon	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	221	\$1,257.30
6	Talkin Smak S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Mizpah Cat	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Kristin Shoppa Decatur, TX	220	\$977.90
7	Dmac Triple Threat S: Metallic Cat D: Holly Is Smooth	Clint Allen Weatherford, TX	David Mcdavid Fort Worth, TX	219.5	\$698.50
8	Ripp Girl S: Metallic Rebel D: Laguna Girl	Russ Westfall Granbury, TX	Russ Westfall Granbury, TX	217	\$0.00
9	Maui Noka Oi S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Crezy Train	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	216	\$0.00
10-11	Iced Iced Baby S: Smooth As A Cat D: Play N Metallic	Kade Moore Sealy, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	215	\$0.00
10-11	Shadow Dancinn S: Dual Smart Rey D: Reyzy Moon	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	215	\$0.00
12-14	Harvey Specterr S: Dual Reyish D: Bridle Buckle	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Malissa Costanza Okmulgee, OK	212	\$0.00
12-14	Baddd To The Bone S: Badboonarising D: Miss Ella Rey	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	212	\$0.00
12-14	Feelin Flush S: Stevie Rey Von D: Stylish Spot Of Cat	Scott Ferguson Hempstead, TX	Patrick KahaneK Pasadena, TX	212	\$0.00
15	Shivverz S: Cool N Hot D: Metelesness	Dalton Vicar Joshua, TX	Whitley Ranch Lp Houston, TX	211	\$0.00



# Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo LAE #2

## 4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year Old Open Results

Tuesday, 3/3/26  
\$5,000.00 added  
Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	Matchbox S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Lil Light O Mine	Russ Westfall Granbury, TX	Marcie Campbell Norco, CA	210	\$0.00
17	Kish N Tell S: Hottish D: Cancan Kitty	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	207	\$0.00
18	Saint Haidas Mvp S: Metallics Mvp D: Haidas Real Hope	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Lance Morris Austin, TX	204	\$0.00
19	Aristotallic S: Metallic Cat D: Aristo Sally	Clint Allen Weatherford, TX	Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC Weatherford, TX	202	\$0.00
20	Miss Cattle Call S: Badboonarising D: La Reina Laredo	Justin White Washington, TX	Ribbon Jones Brenham, TX	201	\$0.00
21	Certified Freakk S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Cardi Bay	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	188	\$0.00
22-24	Hughes Hot S: Hottish D: Christy Hughes	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Craig Collins Boerne, TX	180	\$0.00
22-24	Luca Andreyti S: Stevie Rey Von D: Miss Priss Pepto	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Lilia Kapuniai Honolulu, HI	180	\$0.00
22-24	Hbc Undertaker S: High Brow Cat D: Arc Ruby Playgunia	Scott Ferguson Hempstead, TX	Michael Soper Houston, TX	180	\$0.00
25	Dmac Pistol Pete S: Stevie Rey Von D: Dmac Piccolo Pete	Ella Blazek Fort Lupton, CO	Clint Allen Weatherford, TX	60	\$0.00
26-28	Ee Raspberry Red S: Stevie Rey Von D: Ichi Sangria	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ee Ranches Inc Whitesboro, TX	0	\$0.00
26-28	Rock My Boomer S: Metallic Boom D: Rockinn Rollin Boon	Joseph Mast Nacogdoches, TX	Joseph Mast Nacogdoches, TX	0	\$0.00
26-28	Little Ms Attitude S: Dual Reyish D: Never Reylinquish	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	0	\$0.00
-	Jango S: Reyzin The Cash D: Cd Chica San Cat	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Beverly Moore Richmond, TX	-	\$0.00
-	Woolfish S: Dual Reyish D: Cat O Connor	Bryant Slaughter Hempstead, TX	Carl Lambert Hempstead, TX	-	\$0.00

**Total Payout \$13,970.00**



**Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo LAE #2**  
**4 Year Old Open / 4 Year Old Open Intermediate: 4 Year**  
**Old Open Intermediate Results**

Tuesday, 3/3/26  
\$1,000.00 added  
Paying 3 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Reyzin Hotty Toddy S: Reyzin The Cash D: Cats Red Rosita	Justin White Washington, TX	Booner Michael Beck Wimberley, TX	229.5	\$1,248.32
2	Cleopaatra S: Hashtags D: One Red Mist	Justin White Washington, TX	Rocking W Ranch Chappell Hill, TX	228	\$876.48
3	Iced Iced Baby S: Smooth As A Cat D: Play N Metallic	Kade Moore Sealy, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	215	\$531.20
4	Feelin Flush S: Stevie Rey Von D: Stylish Spot Of Cat	Scott Ferguson Hempstead, TX	Patrick KahaneK Pasadena, TX	212	\$0.00
5	Shivverz S: Cool N Hot D: Metelesness	Dalton Vicar Joshua, TX	Whitley Ranch Lp Houston, TX	211	\$0.00
6	Kish N Tell S: Hottish D: Cancan Kitty	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	Mark Lavender Brenham, TX	207	\$0.00
7	Dmac Pistol Pete S: Stevie Rey Von D: Dmac Piccolo Pete	Ella Blazek Fort Lupton, CO	Clint Allen Weatherford, TX	60	\$0.00
8	Rock My Boomer S: Metallic Boom D: Rockinn Rollin Boon	Joseph Mast Nacogdoches, TX	Joseph Mast Nacogdoches, TX	0	\$0.00
				<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$2,656.00</b>